ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
LUCCA
TYPE
LED
SERIES
WALL & CEILING
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model LUCCA
Type LED
Series WALL & CEILING
FIXTURE LED / CFL VOLTS
COLOR
TEMP
BAR
CONFIG LENS MOUNT COLOR OPTIONS
 LUC
13W LED
18W LED
26W LED
2CF13 = (2)
13W quad
tube CF
2CF18 = (2)
18W quad
tube CF
2CF26 = (2)
26W quad
tube CF
U = 120v-
277v
27K = 2700K
3K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
(See pg. 3
for details)
Single Bar
VB
DC
WEB
DC/ 2VB
FP =
Polycarbonate
FA = Frosted
Acrylic
OP = Opal
Polycarbonate
OA = Opal
Acrylic
DB =
Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC = Custom
D = Dimming
BL = Bottom
Lens
Double Cross Bar
Configuration
Single Bar
Configuration
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3